
Rummikub
1 - 3:00 pm
www.marinjcc.org/games

APRIL
Tuesday, April 9
Side-by-Side: Floor 2

Thursday, April 25
Kurland Lounge: Floor 1

MAY
Thursday, May 9
Kurland Lounge: Floor 1

Thursday, May 23
Side-by-Side: Floor 2

JUNE
Thursday, June 6
Kurland Lounge: Floor 1

Thursday, June 20
Side-by-Side: Floor 2

Midweek Musical
Matinee

MAY
More Musical Excursions 
with Chopin & Others
Wednesday, May 8
1 - 2:00 pm
www.marinjcc.org/chopin

JUNE
Eclectic Selections for 
Flute and Harp
Wednesday, June 12
1 - 2:00 pm
www.marinjcc.org/flute-harp

Mexican Train
1 - 3:00 pm
www.marinjcc.org/games

APRIL
Tuesday, April 2
Kurland Lounge: Floor 1

Tuesday, April 16
Kurland Lounge: Floor 1

Tuesday, April 30
Kurland Lounge: Floor 1

MAY
Tuesday, May 14
Kurland Lounge: Floor 1

Tuesday, May 28
Kurland Lounge: Floor 1

JUNE
Tuesday, June 11
Kurland Lounge: Floor 1

Tuesday, June 25
Side-by-Side: Floor 2

Questions? Contact Sara at sallen@marinjcc.org or 415.444.8088
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